MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, ACA AIX EN PROV, (1/9)

Horaire de départ par club — Garagnas 2024 MD

2024-10-12

ACA AIX EN PROV

13:06 Annabelle DELENNE
13:24 Laurence CHAMPIGNY
13:07 Marta GUIJO ALONSO
13:13 Laurent CHAMPIGNY
ALCO

- Marco RICCI

- Pauline DUCRET

- Olivier ROCA

- Ugo RICCI

13:03 Jean-Luc THOMASSIN
13:15 Vincent BOURGANEL
13:27 Bernard MINOT

13:34 Sébastien RICCI

13:43 Chrystele RICCI

13:51 Veronique ARIAGNO
14:02 Francois TOULIER
14:08 Philippe DUCRET
14:21 Bruno LACOSTE

15:22 Béatrice BONORA
15:42 Anne-Marie GROSJEAN
15:49 Laurent BONORA
13:10 Yoann MINOT

ANO

13:18 Céline TROILLARD
14:06 Ysaline VIGUET POUPELLOZ
13:16 Gabriel LOHR

14:22 Sabine MORAND
ASCO ORLEANS

13:12 Cédric JUGE

ASO

13:10 Anne-Lise DUBOIS
13:32 Liv DURIX-MURIS
13:48 Francine PICHOLLET
13:55 Christiane DELATOUR
14:03 Myriam MURIS

14:45 Dominique FLEURENT
13:39 Antoine BECAERT
14:41 Christophe LE GLAND
15:06 Pierre BORDET

ASUL SPORTS NAT

Marion CORPET
Adeéle BALEYDIER
Margot DECHAVANNE
Thomas CORPET
Titouan BALEYDIER
Yolaine RAUX

Helena DUSSUYER

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Jaune
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long

Orange
Orange
Violet Long
Violet Long

Orange

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

Bleu
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange

4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m

2980 m
2980 m
2990 m
2990 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m

3610 m
3610 m
5790 m
5790 m

3610 m

4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

2980 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

8518877
8211164
8650859
8081075

1690640
258905
1690642
1690639
7128965
1000711
304216
1690646
1690644
1690638
1061512
35611
256249
7002008
228677
7300003
258903

8526777
8526779
8080912
8140381

245368

8067404
8057404
9907404
8074045
1740406
8074049
8002032
8117404
8227404

1140712
8130311
2230052
2091294

2230059



14:32 Axelle GAIGE

14:46 Solen BONTRON

15:08 Elise BALEYDIER

- Benoit CORPET

- Valentine CORPET
13:00 Camille RAUTURIER
13:08 Nathalie DECHAVANNE
13:16 Jérome ALBREGUE
13:25 Elsa DECHAVANNE
13:38 Lucas TOULIER ANCIAN
13:49 Elisa LARGE

13:57 Bruno PLUMEY

14:07 Guillaume BONTRON
14:15 Christophe DUPONT
14:25 Jean-Pierre MAZARD
14:33 Bernard LATHUILIERE
14:43 Gwenaelle MENEZ
14:52 Genevieve PELLETIER
15:00 Matthieu ROGEZ

15:08 Pierre BONNARDIN
15:16 Maxime BERGER
15:24 Frederic COSSON
15:32 Tess BASSET

15:41 David NOALLY

13:11 Juliette BASSET

13:20 Bruno BERNADE

13:25 Basile BASSET

13:29 Laurent DECHAVANNE
13:35 Romain PICHARD
13:41 Miina LEHTINEN

13:45 Rémi GARDIN

13:53 Benoit RIFFARD

14:06 Nicolas VAN DER MEULEN
14:13 Paul RINGOT

14:28 Mathieu KERN-GILLARD
14:32 Robin GARNIER

14:36 Emeric HUBERT

15:02 Denis SEIMBILLE
15:09 Arnaud BALEYDIER
15:16 Marian BASSET

15:23 Martial BALEYDIER
AZIMUT 43

- Julie CHOUVET

- alice DESCOURS

- Fanny DESCOURS
- Juliette DESCOURS

- Louis VIGOUROUX

- NILS BALEYDIER

13:52 Gabriel CHOUVET
15:04 Clémence BALEYDIER
13:52 Cécile BALEYDIER
15:34 Pierre Yves DESCOURS
15:47 Annabelle CHOUVET
14:18 Laurent BALEYDIER
14:58 Nicolas CHOUVET

Orange
Orange
Orange
Vert

Vert

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

Bleu

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long

MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, ASUL SPORTS NAT, (2/9)

3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
2650 m
2650 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

2980 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

2112632
2091293
2230051

1780791
8035347
8200780
8270608
8191916
2091292
8000996
2112633
2112635
1001919
2086936
2086938
8509031
2132420
35331

8331311
8211033
8002147
2230057
8088818
8002175
8208853
8006911
8022004

8009937
2086939
1001945
8210397
8029208
8508817
8509001
8033090
1160179
8022996
8140712

8516733
2230090
2230088
2230085
2226385
2158047
8516133
2158045
2158046
2226387
8516533
2158048
8518833



Balise 63

14:20
14:36
13:35
13:44
14:19
13:33
14:26
14:37
15:11
15:19
15:26

BLCO
14:49
15:02

Florine PRADEAU
Myrtille ROCHE
Marine PRADEAU
Etienne PRADEAU
Anne OZOUF
Emmanuel PRADEAU
Renée REYNAUD

Jean-Charles DEROBERT-MAZURE

Fabien OZOUF
Frangois PRADEAU
Cécile PAPILLON
Leslie MERCIER
Guillaume ROCHE

Francis DUPUY
Violette DUPUY

Boussole en F.

Bérénice CHASSELIN
Jules DOLE

Mathys GAUDE
Gabrielle BALLUET
Marie-Pierre GRAND
Marion CHANTELAUZE
Mathurin DOLE

Nolhan GRENIER

Stéphanie GUILLAUMOND

Jules DEGAND
Vinciane GAUDE
Jean GARNIER
Emmanuel GAUDE
Axel VILVERT

Alain RIOFFRAY
Anaé GAUDE
Marielle CHASSELIN
Nicolas RICHARD
Jacqueline RIOFFRAY
Théo GAUDE

Claire GRANGE

Eric CHASSELIN
Genevieve DENTON
Thierry LAFANECHERE
Laurent COULIARD
Marianne RICHARD
Cécile DEGAND
Frédéric SELLIER
Guillaume DEGAND
Jean-Paul SUCHET
Alois FORESTIER
Salomé GROS

Théo DEGAND
Theophile BION

Bleu

Bleu
Orange
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

Violet Court
Violet Court

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Vert

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

2980 m
2980 m
3610 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

4180 m
4180 m

2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
2650 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, Balise 63, (3/9)

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

252533

2148700
344826

8230211
8130122
8081208
8261991
8012167
8099015
8051175
8506863
8512613
8401910

8240374
8002034

1420151

1420403

8420407

8020736

2098473

35725

2121265
8030081
35727

8020735
2080159
8420405
35717

8420404
8194154
1000963
7000958
2148692
8516731
35731

8519731
8420403
8516131
8518831



C.RRA.

14:52 Emmanuelle RAYMOND
14:57 Marc LOTISSIER

15:03 Charles-Elie GENTIL
15:26 Christian FERREOL
Chantelle SN

13:21 JURATE BROS

13:29 Alphonsine FAVIER
14:20 Jean-Philippe L'HERITIER
CMO

14:08 Jules SOLBES-WILMET
CO AMBERIEU

- Béatrice FINO
- Catherine BERNE

14:48 Roger ANNE

15:02 Jean-Paul LASSALLE
15:16 Brigitte ANNE

13:37 Nicolas GREFF

13:45 Pascal LASSALLE
15:36 Stéphane KAJAK
COBS

14:35 Nathan MARCHAND

COBuhl.Florival

13:06 Florence HANAUER
COColmar

15:14 Mathias LATASTE
CcocCs

15:10 Nathaél TROCHUT
15:52 Mélissa TROCHUT
14:03 Séverin TROCHUT
14:39 Vanessa KONIECZNY
COMM

13:39 Gilles THERRY
COPIDO

- Soline BONNELLE
- Adrien BONNELLE

13:22 Julie CATALON
13:32 Cathy GROSJEAN
13:17 Sébastien CATALON
13:26 Eline SEDAT

14:19 Alexis BREGNAC
14:38 Aurore BREGNAC
13:18 Olivier BREGNAC
13:48 Célia FOUILLET
COSE

13:47 Alix VILLAR

Orange

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Orange

Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Orange
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Violet Long

Violet Long

Violet Long

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Violet Court

Bleu

Jaune
Orange
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Violet Court

3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m

4180 m
4180 m
4180 m

3610 m

2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m

5790 m

5790 m

5790 m

4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m

4180 m

2980 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m

4180 m

MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, C.R.R.A,, (4/9)

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1

1320459
419231

1831036
2060685

501186
8516991
1141968

8082703

2079529
9000035
1000709
1011131
2062401
8003571
8070567
35484

8002106

8161998

8080504

8211032
8002415
1999026
8508810

8087164

1502641
1502629
8120909
7721701
8510869
8012009
1097404
419285

8074047
8121106

8171020



COTS

14:00 Nicolas ESTHER
CROCO

- Adele BOUIS

- Charly YVON CRESTEY
- Claire MAILLOT

- Leni MARCON BRUNET
13:42 Thomas HUGUET

14:22 Lilou SIMAO

14:34 Elina MOULIN

- Suzane YVON CRESTEY
14:00 Jules COLLARD

14:11 Stéphanie ROQUES
14:55 Olivier MAILLOT

15:19 Bruno MERCIER

15:40 Aurélie CRESTEY

13:47 Richard YVON

13:57 Cyrille MARCON

14:04 Fabien AVIAS

15:08 Gweénaél FAURE

15:13 Frangois HUGUET
DAUPHINE'O

- Ghislaine BOUCHERLE
15:22 Alison COLES

14:10 Mireille JACOMINO
14:26 Damien PAULET

15:09 Jean DERMINE

15:33 Jon COLES

15:51 Isabelle DERMINE
ECHO 73

- Clément BREGNAC

- Diane FOURNIER-LEVARDON
- Eva PRIEUR

- Maélle JANOD

- Titouan DIOT

15:06 Gabriel FRISON

- Théo PRIEUR

13:13 Jéromine JANOD

13:20 Isabelle VAYSSE-JANOD
13:42 Frangois JANOD

14:13 Titouane JANOD

14:29 Xavier ANDRIEUX
14:35 Patrice DELAVEAU
14:42 Marie-Laure PRIEUR
14:50 Thierry BODY

15:06 Caroline CLERC

15:14 Titouan ANDRIEUX
15:37 Gédéon DEVEAUX
15:43 Céline GUILLE

GO78

13:56 Nathalie RAUTURIER
13:15 Axel PANNIER

13:19 Quentin RAUTURIER
13:36 Bastien THENOZ

14:29 Christophe RAUTURIER

Violet Long

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Orange
Orange
Vert

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

Jaune
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Vert

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

5790 m

2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
3610 m
2650 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

2990 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m

2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
2650 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m

4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, COTS, (5/9)

Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

8180686

8021711
8132606
239546

8072711
8190708
8062209
8033109
7112604
7991228
7050874
2036876
8293544
7022604
8061879
8100879
8140574
8026595
8181276

35681
261995
35693
35699
8506880
263493
8512093

2151014

1390569
8201173

2151018
1730503
8077305
8040971
8002144
8041008
8017305
8196299
7027305
8177305
8625778
8027305
8430704
430710

8099018
8017807
8080796
8002108
8275668



Constance LEPOUTRE
Maike JUNG

Pauline LEPOUTRE
Alice BORDES

Antoine BAILLY
DELPHINE ODIER
Gerhard JUNG

Lucas MERCURI
Manon CARADOT

13:04 VIVIEN RAVET

15:18 Denis ARDOUIN
14:31 Etienne GARNIER
14:39 Dominique DERVILLE
15:17 Gaétane BOUCHET
15:39 Blandine MELLA-GARNIER
15:46 Oceane PFLIEGER
15:53 Margaux VOUETTE
13:02 Christophe PRUNET
13:08 Kazan LIBERCIER
13:43 Martin BERLAND
14:33 Louis ARNOULD
14.57 Maud MULLER

15:15 Adrien RIMBAUD
15:25 Maud DUFRENE
INDIVIDUEL

13:54 Sophie CUVELIER
13:42 Patrick DUSIGNE
LOUP

14:38 Elise DUFOUR

13:19 Gérard COUPAT
14:18 Adeline IMBERT
14:23 Ambre DUFOUR
14:34 Circe MIDENA

14:53 Laure COUPAT

14:43 Raphaél DUFOUR
MARCO

13:12 Camille LATIL

14:14 Sébastien LATIL
15:03 Maieul LATIL
N.O.R.D.

13:28 Fanny DELAHAYE
13:44 Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET
NOSE

- Eliette PERSONNAZ
- Erwan GAY LAXENAIRE
- ESTHER ANDRE

- Leti VIOLA

- Maélle QUARTANA

- Thelma MERLE

- Victor BOUTEILLE

- Quentin MANDAVY-PORTE
13:00 Gaelle PIEGAY

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Orange
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

Orange
Violet Long

Orange

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Long

Violet Court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Violet Long
Violet Long

Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Jaune
Orange

2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
2990 m
3610 m
3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m
5790 m

3610 m
5790 m

3610 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
4180 m
5790 m

4180 m
5790 m
5790 m

5790 m
5790 m

2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2980 m
2990 m
3610 m

MeOS 2024-10-06 19:02:07, GUC-CO, (6/9)

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1

Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1
Départ 1

2212253
228465

2212254
2212251
2212249
349345

213266

2147084
213276

2147085
2212252
1121992
2130794
1979281
1091993
502400

8501158
7005047
1103999
1115769
226493

1055156
1230760
2225060

8100717
8622633

8260614
1260603
8260602
8260606
8260621
8260608
8260601

8009916
8009905
8009913

8071803
8002403

2039306

2132533

1420176



13:14
13:30
13:44
14:00
14:14
14:28
14:42
14:56
15:12

13:09
14:27
14:47
13:00
13:22
14:55

Rémi HERITIER

Bazile MILHAU

Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND
Anahi PERRIN

Arthur CHOULEUR
Juliette PELLISSIER
Nathan SCATAMACCHIA
Marie-Frangoise ROUX
Emmanuelle PERSONNAZ
Alix MILHAU

Claude BOUTEILLE
Lazare MERLE
Jean-Baptiste GUY

Olivier ARTAUD

Aurore CHOMETTE
Emmanuel GRANGER
Vincent CHOMETTE

Chris JACOUD

Antoine FOURNIER
Lise ROUILLER
Lubin BOYER

Luna JULLIEN
Oscar JULLIEN
Clément ROUILLER
Samuel GARDE
Solyne JULLIEN
Erin OGIER
Matthieu THOURET
Raphael JULLIEN
Maé CHATELON
Sandrine BASTIN
Aurélie PAILLER
Eden BOYER
Thomas THOURET
Jean-Claude GARDE
Margaux VASSY
Dominique BOYER
vacant

Bernard FERRETTI
Lucile CHATELON
Daniele GATY
Csaba DEAK
Gérard VALLAT
Florence LAVIALLE
Thomas ROUILLER
Jean-Baptiste ROUILLER
David GERY

Nolan OGIER

David CHATELON
Hervé THOURET
Rafaél MIDENA
Thibaut OGIER
Yoann GARDE
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1420178
8260809
2132532
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8280409
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2132544

2132535
774201

1420165
349346

7420106
1420158
8004243
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1403436
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2103108
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256035

9843107
2103110
9201764
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OPA

15:35 Anton WENZEL

15:44 Lucie GAUDION
ORIENT'ALP

- Elise MEYNET

- Maxime LEONARDON
- Valentine DEVILLE

- Flore LEONARDON
13:04 Stéphanie DEVILLE
13:23 Beatrice HENRY
13:31 LOIC MICHEL

14:14 Fanny POINSOTTE
14:24 Célestin COCHEY
15:13 Apolline COCHEY
15:21 Cedric REYNAUD
13:01 Helen OCKENDEN
13:05 Joachim LEONARDON
13:17 Yuki OGURI

13:21 Florence HERPIN
13:30 Eric LAROSE

13:37 Elodie DUCHENE
13:49 Mathias LE GUYADEC
13:56 SIMON RIBEYRON
14:02 Elsa MARTIN

14:09 Paul PRUZINA

14:20 Joseph BELLIER
14:40 Bruno DEVILLE

14:45 Lorella MASCI

14:54 Clément JOURDANA
15:00 Benoit COCHEY
15:05 Thibaud MICHEL
15:12 Thibaut DEVILLE
15:20 Sylvain JOURDANA
PASS_C

- PASCALE GALISSON
- PASCALE GALISSON
13:10 SABRINA LEBRETON
13:24 ELOUAN LEBRETON
13:36 Florent GINHOUX
13:48 JOACHIM LEBRETON
14:16 Mathilde Caron

14:28 Dorothée BOUCHERLE
PASS DC

- Céline TERRAS

- Elodie ROUMEGOUS
- Frangois DREVETON
- Victor DEPALLE
PASS_ LS

Victor POTHIN
Juline DEGRAIX

MARIE-NOELLE FERREOL
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8506864
8008404

224287
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9993810
8381025
8130309
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8240209
8050473
8000197
8030281
8506469
8408684
8381021
8501688
7005042
8381006
2004832
8000123
8652571
8206117
8381022
7977757
8270728
8002187
8009919
8501686

1112199
304199

304536
7001965

1418856



Poitiers Course d'Orientation

13:46 Armand TALON
Quimper 29

13:26 Emilie SOULAINE
Raidlink's 07

13:53 Jocelyne ROUPIOZ
14:54 Valérie OCTOBRE

13:12 Antoine LESQUER

13:34 Romane LESQUER
13:50 Mathis REBOUL
S0S-GO

13:22 Frangois GINTZBURGER
T.A.D.

13:30 Léa FRUCHART

13:26 Florent GRATTEPANCHE
14:15 Guilhem VEROVE

15:04 Antoine GOUVERNEUR

VA 07

- Noelie HUBAC

- Jeanne BOUIX

- Eloa CHOSSON

- Tinael HUBAC
13:02 David GRAND

- Aili BOUIX

14:36 Hugolin HUBAC
14:46 Laurent VERITE
15:18 Ervann RAIDELET
14:50 Stéphanie VINEL
15:10 Emilie BLACHE
VSO

- Dorian GAUTHIER
- Mélinée MASSON

- Philippe COVIC
14:24 Naim MASSON
15:20 Magali MOREL
13:14 Fabienne PLAGNOL
13:40 Soazig MUTREL
13:50 Stéphanie CHAUDON
13:58 Céline LEROY
14:06 Rémi CHOMEL
14:32 Frédéric MINO-VERCELLIO
14:40 Nathanaélle MASSON-BERTHAUD
14:48 Dvid GAUTHIER
14:56 Manon LEROY
15:04 Fanny MERLAND
15:29 Amélie DELCOUR
13:23 Quentin SIMON
14:01 Jean LE PENNEC
14:23 Nicolas CROUZET
15:01 Francois PLAGNOL
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1070287
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